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Description automatically generated]       		   2024-25 GIRLS 
      VARSITY & JV GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Date 				Game						Times

Tues., Nov. 12		GODBY or FL HS? 				TBA
Wed., Nov. 13		@Rickards?					TBA
Tues., Nov. 19		LEON						6 & 7:30PM
Wed., Nov. 20		SUWANNEE					6:30PM
		Mon., Nov. 25		LOWNDES HS T-GIVING TOURNEY	TBA (3 Games)
		Tues., Tues. 26		LOWNDES HS T-GIVING TOURNEY	TBA
Mon., Dec. 2		@Madison Co. 				6 & 7:30 PM
Thurs., Dec. 5		@ Lincoln					5:30 & 7PM
Fri., Dec. 6			WAKULLA					6PM V ONLY
Tues., Dec. 10		RICKARDS					5:30 & 7PM
Thurs. Dec. 12		BROOKWOOD				5:30 & 7PM
Fri., Dec. 13 			MACLAY – V ONLY w/BOYS		6PM	 
Sat., Dec. 14			OPEN
X-MAS HOLIDAY BREAK

Sat., Jan. 4			@Florida HS					5:30 & 7PM
Tues., Jan. 7			@Wakulla					6PM V ONLY
		Thurs., Jan. 9		@Leon					6 & 7:30PM
		Tues., Jan. 14		@ Gadsden Co. – V ONLY		6PM
Thus. Jan. 16		LINCOLN					5:30 & 7PM
Fri., Jan. 17			@Godby					5:30 & 7PM
Tues., Jan. 21		WAKULLA					6PM
Thurs., Jan. 23		FLORIDA HS					5:30 & 7PM
Fri., Jan. 24 			FAMU					5:30 & 7PM
Tues., Jan. 28		@Brookwood				5:30 & 7PM
Jan. 20, 25,  			OPEN?
Wed., Feb. 5		GADSDEN CO. - V ONLY			6PM MOVE this
Thurs., Jan. 30		MADSION CO.				6 & 7:30PM
Fri. Feb. 1			NEED SENIOR NIGHT GAME
				Senior Night
Aucilla?  Taylor & Jefferson Co., Others 
Tues./Wed., Feb. 6-7	District Playoffs 				TBA		
Fri., Feb. 8			District Championship			TBA
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